
Cerberus Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ferraro Laura (08/1830) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Canio Antonio (08/1887) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariuzzo Massimo (08/1822) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riva Paolo (08/1712) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferraro Simone (08/1536) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferraro Laura 08/1830 3 2 0,67

Di Canio Antonio 08/1887 3 1 0,33

Mariuzzo Massimo 08/1822 1 0 0,00

Riva Paolo 08/1712 2 0 0,00

Ferraro Simone 08/1536 3 0 0,00

Martin Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Desimoni Pierdomenico (08/1934) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegatta Giuliano  (08/1783) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegatta Andrea  (08/1792) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ardenghi Aristide (08/1927) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borsa Irene (08/1923) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perlini Amos (08/1933) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Desimoni Pierdomenico 08/1934 3 9 3,00

Pellegatta Giuliano 08/1783 3 9 3,00

Pellegatta Andrea 08/1792 3 8 2,67

Ardenghi Aristide 08/1927 2 6 3,00

Borsa Irene 08/1923 1 1 1,00

Perlini Amos 08/1933 0 0 0,00

Pac Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Sonvico Alessia (08/1343) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corbetta Daniele (08/1563) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frigerio Vittoria (08/1850) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pirola Piera (08/1007) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carovana Massimo (08/1441) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drech Elisabetta (08/1443) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colombo Massimo (08/1442) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sarto Mara (08/1886) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arcieri Annalisa (08/1455) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sonvico Alessia 08/1343 2 6 3,00

Corbetta Daniele 08/1563 2 5 2,50

Frigerio Vittoria 08/1850 2 5 2,50

Pirola Piera 08/1007 2 5 2,50

Carovana Massimo 08/1441 1 3 3,00

Drech Elisabetta 08/1443 1 3 3,00

Colombo Massimo 08/1442 1 1 1,00

Sarto Mara 08/1886 1 1 1,00

Arcieri Annalisa 08/1455 0 0 0,00

Le Svalvolate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Invernizzi Ornella (08/419) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bulloni  Annunziata (08/1538) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Modesti  Rosanna  (08/1859) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coman Gabriela (08/1242) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gashi Eada (08/1969) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuliani Ginevra  (08/1860) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liuzzi Federica (08/292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccione  Simona  (08/1968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pugliese Pamela (08/1881) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Invernizzi Ornella 08/419 3 3 1,00

Bulloni  Annunziata 08/1538 3 2 0,67

Modesti  Rosanna 08/1859 3 2 0,67

Coman Gabriela 08/1242 0 0 0,00

Gashi Eada 08/1969 0 0 0,00

Giuliani Ginevra 08/1860 0 0 0,00

Liuzzi Federica 08/292 0 0 0,00

Piccione  Simona 08/1968 0 0 0,00

Pugliese Pamela 08/1881 3 0 0,00


